Pestmaster Services, Inc. Contract # GS-06F-0013L
Federal Supply Service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
Revision 11, Dated November 10, 2014
Page 1 of 12
    Contract # GS-06F-0013L
FEDERAL SUPPLY SERVICE
AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE PRICE LIST

Revision 11, Dated November 10, 2014
Page 6 of 12
HOW TO ORDER SERVICES –
A. Prepare a request/scope of work – what do you need done? We will help identify the
requirements when we do your inspection.
B. Or, we can develop a quotation for monthly services or a recurring BPA – the best way for
us to provide recurring services.
C. For technical questions, give us a call or refer to GSA clause G-FSS-920.
This price list is effective 1/17/20.  Revision # 13
Pestmaster Services, Inc. Contract # GS-06F-0013L
Federal Supply Service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
Revision 11, Dated November 10, 2014
Page 7 of 12
PRICING ZONE A For all areas where the SCA Wage Determination shows a wage rate for Pest
Controller between 6.37 and 9.42 per hour including but not limited to: Alabama, Arkansas, Iowa,
Mississippi, Wyoming
  SUB CLIN #           Service                                                                   Unit            Price per unit
SIN 811-006 Facilities Consultation Services
  811-006-1A  Entomologist Services  Hour  $185.25
811-006-2A  Supervisor Services  Hour  $137.75
811-006-3A  Technician Services  Hour  $90.25
                                       SIN 371-003  Pest Control Services
                                  Scheduled Pest Control
3A-001  1 – 25 Hours  Hour  $58.03
3A-002  26 – 50 Hours  Hour  $54.78
3A-003  51 + Hours  Hour  $52.63
Scheduled Pest Control per Month / Monthly Services
3A-004  0 – 20,000 sf  Square Ft   $0.02160
3A-005  20,001 – 100,000 sf  Square Ft  $0.01405
3A-006  100,001 – 500,000 sf  Square Ft  $0.01079
3A-007  500,001 – 1,000,000 sf  Square Ft  $0.00647
3A-008  1,000,001 – 2,000,000 sf  Square Ft  $0.00540
3A-009  2,000,001 – 3,000,000 sf  Square Ft  $0.00432
3A-010  3,000,001 + sf  Square Ft  $0.00323
Scheduled Pest Control per Quarter / Quarterly Service
3A-011  0 – 20,000 sf  Square Ft  $0.03563
3A-012  20,001 – 100,000 sf  Square Ft  $0.02376
3A-013  100,001 – 500,000 sf  Square Ft  $0.01620
3A-014  500,001 – 1,000,000 sf  Square Ft  $0.01080
3A-015  1,000,001 – 2,000,000 sf  Square Ft  $0.00864
3A-016  2,000,001 – 3,000,000 sf  Square Ft  $0.00648
3A-017  3,000,001 + sf  Square Ft  $0.00486
Adult Mosquito Treatment
3A-018  First Half Hour  Half Hour  $248.33
3A-019  Additional Half Hours  Half Hour  $183.56
Mosquito Larvae Treatmen t
Pestmaster Services, Inc. Contract # GS-06F-0013L
Federal Supply Service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
Revision 11, Dated November 10, 2014
Page 8 of 12
3A-020  Mosquito Larvae Treatment   Acre  $62.45
Mosquito Larvae Surveillance
3A-021  Mosquito Larvae Surveillance  Acre  $36.71
Termite Inspection Services
3A-022  Termite Inspection Services  Hour  $64.78
Structural Termite Fumigation
3A-023  Tenting, Prior and Post Services  1,000 Cu Ft  $46.58
Subterranean Termite Control – Termidor or Premise Products
3A-024  Trench, Rodding and All Services Necessary  Linear Ft  $5.93
SIN 371-001 Grounds Maintenance
Pre-Emergent Vegetation Control
1A-101  1 – 10 Acres  Acre  $370.35
1A-102  11 – 100 Acres  Acre  $333.37